

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1.) Bench Mark Pileup -

02 NO. wide TMB P-32

@ Rs 4193.71/Each - Rs 8387.42

(2) reference Pileup -

4 NO. wide TMB P-32

@ Rs 1908.77/Each Rs 7635.08

(3) clearing & Crubbing

road land - do -

0.405 Hect. wide TMB P-34

@ Rs 49739.47/Ha - Rs 20144.28

(4) Const. of embankment

with approved material

obtained from borrow

(a) for 100 m long -

Continuation

36166.78

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1639.85 m ²					
@ Rs 132.56/m ² - Rs					217379 =
(5) for 1000 m load -					
882.99 m ²					
@ Rs 187.23/m ² - Rs					165322 =
(5) Const. of sub grade					
& earth shoulder -					
1173.74 m ² , wide TMB P-40					222541 =
@ Rs 189.60/m ² - Rs					
(6) Gravel sub base					
with well graded material					
444.60 m ² , wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 2496.17/m ² - Rs					1109797 =
(7) provide & lay stone					
& Compacting stone aggregate					
with 100 mm - 20 -					
272.94 m ² , wide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 4006.16/m ² - Rs					1093441 =
(8) provide & apply					
primer coat - 20 -					
2749.06 m ² , wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 54.98/m ² - Rs					151143 =
(9) provide & apply					
top coat - 20 -					
2749.06 m ² , wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 18.45/m ² - Rs					50720 =
(10) mix Seal Surface					
Type - B. 20 mm -					
2749.06 m ² , wide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 233.70/m ² - Rs					642455 =
Continuation					
					3688964 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Const. of Interim road PCC Pavement m 30 157.357 m ² via TMB P-34 @ Rs 6603.28/m ² - Rs 1039072 =					
(12) K.M. Stone 2 No. via TMB P-40 @ Rs 2252.42/each - Rs 4505 =					
(13) 200 M Stone 6 No. via TMB P-40 @ Rs 649.11/each - Rs 3895 =					
(14) Promising & fixing Logo of MMGSY Project - 03 No. via TMB P-32 @ Rs 10026.18/each - Rs 30079 =					
(15) Priming New batter 264 cm via TMB P-40 @ Rs 0.52/cm - Rs 137 =					
(16) Boundary Pillars 48 No via TMB P-40 @ Rs 529.68/each - Rs 25425 =					
(17) Traffic Sign via TMB P-41					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle 16 No @ Rs 4041.34/each - Rs 64661 =					
(b) 800 mm x 600 mm 6 No @ Rs 7707.85/each - Rs 46247 =					
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm 6 No @ Rs 5331.41/each - Rs 31988 =					

Continuation

493497320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) Road marking on B.T Portion —					
158.00 m ² wide TMS P-41					
@ Rs 850.93/m ² — Rs					134447.20
(19) Road marking on P.C.C Portion —					
61.20 m ² , wide TMS P-41					
@ Rs 953.99/m ² — Rs					58384.20
(20) Planning of track —					
40 NO wide TMS P-42					
@ Rs 749.73/each Rs					29989.20
(21) 210 m excavation					
119.20 m ³ wide TMS P-33					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³ — Rs					34057.20
(22) P.C.C M15 as layer					
18.40 m ² , wide TMS P-33					
@ Rs 5446.98/m ² — Rs					100224.20
(23) P.C.C M20 in S/S —					
134.96 m ² , wide TMS P-33					
@ Rs 6429.72/m ² — Rs					867755.20
(24) R.C.C pipe NR3 1000 mm					
30.00 m wide TMS P-33					
@ Rs 4089.38/m — Rs					122681.20
(27) Painting on Parapet Wall two coat —					
@ Rs 108.98/m ² — Rs					
(28) Providing & laying of R.C.C pipe 300 mm ϕ 15.00 m wide TMS P-34					
@ Rs 967.38/m — Rs					14511.20
Continuation					
					629702.20

[illegible]

Continuation

20.8.23

22